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List of Participants: 

Name Topic of lecture Contact Details 

Prof. Sunil Mani Understanding India's 

external transactions 

Professor & Director, Centre for 

Development Studies, Thiruvananthapuram-

695011, Kerala 

Email: mani@cds.edu ; director@cds.ac.in   

Prof. R S Deshpande Teaching of Economics Former Professor & Director, Institute for 

Social and Economic Change, Bangalore. 

Email: rs.kalbandi@gmail.com 

Prof. Seema Bathla Public Investment and 

Subsidy in Indian 

Agriculture 

Professor, CSRD, SSS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: seema.bathla@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Subash S (1) FDI, Technology and 

Trade 

Associate Professor, Department of 

Humanities and Social Sciences, IIT-Madras, 

Chennai 

Email: subash@iitm.ac.in ; 

subashsaras@gmail.com  

 (2) Small Firms and 

Industrial Development in 

India 

Dr. M Balasubramanian Green Accounting Assistant Professor 

Institute for Social and Economic Change, 

Bangalore 

Email: balasubramanian@isec.ac.in  

balasmku@gmail.com  

Prof. Pratap S Birthal Farmers’ Risk Coping 

Strategies 

National Professor, ICAR-NIAP, Pusa, New 

Delhi 

Email: psbirthal@yahoo.com ; 

ps.birthal@icar.gov.in   

Mr. Barun Deb Pal (1) CGE Modelling for 

Macroeconomic Policy 

Analysis-I 

Research Programme Manager, 

International Food Policy Research Institute 

(IFPRI), DPS Marg, Pusa, New Delhi 

Email: b.debpal@cgiar.org  (2) CGE Modelling for 
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Macroeconomic Policy 

Analysis-II 

 

Prof. Vinoj Abraham (1) Employment and 

Unemployment Situation: 

Emerging Types of Work 

Professor, Centre for Development Studies, 

Trivandrum, Kerala 

Email: vinojabraham@gmail.com; 

vinoj@cds.ac.in  

 
(2) Working Poor: Poverty 

and Inequality 

Dr. Bhaswati Das Changing Age Structure and 

Demographic Dividend 

Associate Professor, CSRD, SSS, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Email: bhaswati2004@gmail.com ; 

bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Indrani Roy 

Chowdhury 

Health and Development Associate Professor, CSRD, SSS, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Email: indraniroychowdhury01@gmail.com  

Prof. Saumen 

Chattopadhyay 

 

(1) Financing of Education 

in India 

Professor, Zakir Husain Centre for 

Educational Studies, SSS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: saumen@jnu.ac.in ; 

saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 
 (2) Economics of 

Governance of Higher 

Education in India 

Prof. C S C Sekhar Implications of India’s 

Recent Farm Laws 

Professor 

Institute of Economic Growth (IEG) 

Delhi University Enclave 

Delhi-110007 

Email: sekharcsc@yahoo.com;  

csekhar@iegindia.org  

Dr. Bibhu Prasad Nayak Institutions and Economic 

Development 

Associate Professor 

TISS, Hyderabad 

Email: bibhu.hyd@gmail.com ; 

bibhuprasadnayak@gmail.com  

Prof. Sujoy Chakravarty (1) Behavioural Biases- I 

(2) Behavioural Biases- II 

Professor, CESP, SSS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: sujoyc@gmail.com  

Prof. Sangeeta Bansal (1) Why do firms engage in 

corporate social 

responsibility?- I  

(2) Why do firms engage in 

corporate social 

responsibility?-  II 

Professor, CITD, SIS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: sangeeta.bansal7@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Rajendra Kundu (1) Social and Economic 

Networks-I  

(2) Social and Economic 

Networks-II 

Assistant Professor, CESP, SSS, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Email: rajendra.kundu@gmail.com   

 

 

Prof. Surender Kumar  (1) Modeling bad outputs: 

theory and empirics-I 

(2) Modeling bad outputs: 

theory and empirics-II 

 

Professor and Head, Department of 

Economics, Delhi School of Economics, 

University of Delhi, Delhi 110007.  

Email: skumar@econdse.org   

 

Prof. Dipankar Sengupta (1) Why do cities exist? Professor, Department of Economics, 
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(2) Crime: An Economic 

Analysis 

 

University of Jammu, 

Jammu-on-Tawi, Jammu and Kashmir, PIN- 

180006.  

Email: dsen68@gmail.com  

Dr. Thiagu 

Ranganathan 

 

(1) Behavioral Economics 

of Risk and Time- I  

(2) Behavioral Economics 

of Risk and Time- II  

 

Associate Professor, Centre for Development 

Studies, Thiruvananthapuram-695011, Kerala 

Email: thiagu.ranganathan@gmail.com 

Prof. Subrata Guha (1) An Introduction to 

Demand-Constrained 

Growth Models- I  

(2) An Introduction to 

Demand-Constrained 

Growth Models- II 

Professor, CESP, SSS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: subrataguha@hotmail.com  

 

Prof. Sugata Dasgupta (1) Introduction to Causal 

Inference- I  

(2) Introduction to Causal 

Inference- II 

Professor, CESP, SSS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: sugatodasgupta@rediffmail.com  
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